
Barberton HS
555 Barber Rd    Barberton, OH  44203−1799
School Phone: 330−753−2255      Home Phone:      Fax: 330−848−4263      rculbertson@barbertonschools.org

Athletic Director
Rob Culbertson

Varsity Football (Boys)
2014−2015

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Tuesday Aug. 12 @ Football 3 Way Scrimmage:
Akron East / Tallmadge @
Tallmadge

Football 3 Way Scrimmage:
Akron East / Tallmadge @
Tallmadge

10:00AM

S Saturday Aug. 16 OPEN DATE (Midview High
School)

Barberton HS 10:00AM

S Friday Aug. 22 @ OPEN DATE (@ Warren
Harding High School)

OPEN DATE 4:00PM

Friday Aug. 29 @ Cuyahoga Falls High School Cuyahoga Falls High School 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 05 Springfield High School ( Youth
Night)

Barberton HS 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 12 Alliance High School Barberton HS 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 19 @ Archbishop Hoban High
School

Archbishop Hoban High School 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 26 Ellet High School Barberton HS 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 03 North High School Barberton HS 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 10 Central Catholic High School
(HOMECOMING)

Barberton HS 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 17 Bedford HS Barberton HS 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 24 Kenmore High School Barberton HS 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 31 Northwest High School ( Senior
Night)

Barberton HS 7:00PM
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